
 School of Pharmacy 

 Final Exam Schedule 2023-2024 spring semester  

Day Date 8-10 10-12 13-15 

Saturday 2024/06/22 General Biology Clinical Biochemistry 

        Medical 

Microbiology I 

 

Hygiene& Cosmetic 

Products 

Sunday 2024/06/23  
Biochemistry 

 
 

Monday 2024/06/24  

Industrial Training 

Persian Language I 

Pharmaceutics (Solid 

Dosage Forms) 

Pharmaceutics(Semi-

Solids&Inhalers) 

Tuesday 2024/06/25 Public holiday 

Wednesday 2024/06/26   Medicinal Plants 

Saturday 2024/06/29 Physiology I Biostatistics  

Sunday 2024/06/30 Physiology II 

Islamic thought I 
  

Tuesday 2024/07/02 Medicinal Chemistry II  Analytical Chemistry 

Wednesday 2024/07/03 Medical Microbiology II Persian Language II  

Saturday 2024/07/06  
Pharmaceutics 

(Introduction)  
Immunology 

Sunday 2024/07/07 
Pharmacotherapy III 

 
  

 


